Time Trial Results for:

Distance
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Athlete

Jenkins Heather

de Vries Lydia

van Groeningen Lester
van Weele Roelof
van Groeningen David
James Sue

Walsh Gill Renee
van Emmenis Anneke
van Schouwen Susan
Jenkins Charlie
Jackson Sam
Willoughby Rodney
Wright Darren
Matthee Rosené
Filander André
Willoughby Noleen
Burton Sylvia

James Chris
Johnston Tamaryn
Kohn Wilfred

Donald Peter

Bishop Christine
Burton Peter

Time (mm.ss)

17.24
17.29
18.07
21.55
24.30
24.46
33.01
33.02
23.30 PB
25.09
25.22
25.48
26.36
27.35
27.58
28.45
29.24
29.28
30.08 PB
30.57
32.27
32.53 PB
37.24 PB

SB

PB

17.14
14.44
15.15
14.03
20.53
22.34
29.40
27.07
23.30
20.07
24.49
25.30
24.44
26.36
24.17
27.34
26.25
29.19
30.08
26.13
32.27
32.53
37.24

SB

17.14
17.26
17.50
19.44
22.13
22.34
33.01
27.07
23.30
25.09
24.49
25.30
25.12
26.36
26.35
27.34
27.37
29.19
30.08
28.29
32.27
32.53
37.24



